2013 BUCS Men's Long Race

Gun Pos Gun Time No Name
1 0:33:08 748 Steve Connor
2 0:33:22 794 Daniel Davis
3 0:33:32 821 Stephen Scullion
4 0:33:41 778 Rowan Axe
5 0:33:42 77 Jack Gray
6 0:33:51 427 Gordon Benson
7 0:33:52 76 William Gray
8 0:33:54 889 Richard Morrell
9 0:33:57 767 Alex Teuten
10 0:34:.01 833 Daniel Woodgate
11 0:34:.07 254  Dan Jenkin
12 0:34:08 569 Henry Pearce
13 0:34:12 786 Adam Clarke
14 0:34:14 802 Joshua Grace
15 0:34:15 153 Lewis Lloyd
16 0:34:22 68 Alex Cornwell
17 0:34:24 540 Mitchell Burton
18 0:34:25 575 Samuel Tosh
19 0:34:36 553 Aitor Gomez
20 0:34:41 394 Eoghan Totten
21 0:34:50 152 Matthew Leach
22 0:34:53 576 Thomas Traviss-Pollard
23 0:34:58 508 Ben Russell
24 0:34:59 12 David Vernon
25 0:35:01 91 Edward Shepherd
26 0:35:08 879 Deuwi Griffiths
27 0:35:10 684 Fabe Downs
28 0:35:12 517 Jai-Vernon Mcguigan
29 0:35:14 176 Joshua Griffiths
30 0:35:17 156 William Ryle-Hodges
31 0:35:19 325 Kerrick Hesse
32 0:35:20 691 Sean Ledger
33 0:35:21 181 James Thie
34 0:35:21 123 Matthew Bergin
35 0:35:23 290 Max Ralston
36 0:35:23 370 Clinton Cahall
37 0:35:27 549 Samuel Densham
38 0:35:29 424 Richard Anderson
39 0:35:33 179 Tom Phillips
40 0:35:34 182 Samuel Wade
41 0:35:35 161 Thomas Watkins
42 0:35:37 891 Matthew Armstrong
43 0:35:38 284 Patryk Gierjatowicz
44 0:35:38 632 Joshua Bull
45 0:35:39 740 Jaimie Roden
46 0:35:40 888 Russ Best
a7 0:35:41 367 Christopher Bannon
48 0:35:42 457 Jon Wills
49 0:35:43 380 Faron Hesse
50 0:36:02 140 Robin Brown
51 0:36:03 469 Josh Norman
52 0:36:04 87 Finn Mcnally
53 0:36:08 280 Andrew Christy
54 0:36:09 145 Joe Christopher
55 0:36:12 482  Chris Wright
56 0:36:21 127 Nathan Ditton
57 0:36:22 81 Ryan Holroyd
58 0:36:25 306 Jack Fitsall
59 0:36:28 48 Max Thomas
60 0:36:28 690 Oliver Langford
61 0:36:34 441 Liam Lloyd
62 0:36:35 636 Tom Crowley
63 0:36:35 266 Owen Walpole
64 0:36:35 302 Angus Holford
65 0:36:36 121 Liam White
66 0:36:37 675 Josh Entwistle
67 0:36:40 453 Joshua Stone
68 0:36:43 481 Jacob Wright
69 0:36:44 224  Phillip Belshaw
70 0:36:46 752  Jack Gregory
71 0:36:48 449  Phil Sesemann
72 0:36:50 198 Daniel Nash
73 0:36:52 700 Adam Speake
74 0:36:54 465 Matthew Grieve
75 0:36:55 294 Jamie Stevenson
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Cat

Club

Southampton

St Mary's University College

St Mary's University College

St Mary's University College
Birmingham

Leeds

Birmingham

Teesside University
Southampton

St Mary's University College
Durham University
Loughborough University

St Mary's University College

St Mary's University College
Cambridge

Birmingham

Loughborough University
Loughborough University
Loughborough University
Imperial College London
Cambridge

Loughborough University
Liverpool

Aberdeen

Birmingham

Swansea University

Oxford University

Liverpool John Moores University
Cardiff Metropolitan University
Cambridge

Glasgow

Oxford University

Cardiff Metropolitan University
Brunel University

Edinburgh

Imperial College London
Loughborough University
Leeds

Cardiff Metropolitan University
Cardiff Metropolitan University
Cambridge

Warwick

Edinburgh

Nottingham

Sheffield

Teesside University

Imperial College London

Leeds

Imperial College London
Cambridge

Leeds Metropolitan University (Carne
Birmingham

Edinburgh

Cambridge

Leeds Metropolitan University (Carne
Brunel University

Birmingham

Exeter

Bath

Oxford University

Leeds

Nottingham

Durham University

Essex

Bristol

Oxford Brookes University
Leeds

Leeds Metropolitan University (Carne
Coventry University
Southampton

Leeds

Cardiff University

Oxford University

Leeds Metropolitan University (Carne
Edinburgh
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Gun Pos
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
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112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151

Gun Time
0:37:01
0:37:01
0:37:07
0:37:07
0:37:13
0:37:14
0:37:15
0:37:17
0:37:17
0:37:18
0:37:19
0:37:19
0:37:34
0:37:37
0:37:45
0:37:46
0:37:47
0:37:47
0:37:50
0:37:50
0:37:52
0:37:55
0:37:56
0:37:57
0:37:58
0:38:07
0:38:08
0:38:12
0:38:13
0:38:15
0:38:15
0:38:19
0:38:20
0:38:22
0:38:23
0:38:25
0:38:30
0:38:36
0:38:38
0:38:39
0:38:45
0:38:46
0:38:48
0:38:49
0:38:50
0:38:51
0:38:57
0:38:57
0:38:57
0:38:58
0:39:04
0:39:04
0:39:07
0:39:07
0:39:09
0:39:10
0:39:11
0:39:13
0:39:13
0:39:16
0:39:18
0:39:22
0:39:26
0:39:30
0:39:31
0:39:32
0:39:33
0:39:36
0:39:37
0:39:47
0:39:47
0:39:48
0:39:48
0:39:49
0:39:49
0:39:52

No
697
649
342

34
272
928

42
474
736
286
274
178
593

37

5
247
880
292
527
606
846
695
462
741
270
862
765
117
307
231
758
363
331
734
124
316
907

49
864
488
305
528
628
619
105

41
192
135
706
921

35
911
885
228
665
744
222
268
334
255
131
309
505
193
420

38
405
835
613
319
215
347
531

29
873
659

Name

Andrew Penney
Robert Smith
James Mclay
Liam Renton
Nick Earl

Richard Weeks
Anupam Das
Josh Rowe

Jonny Crickmore
Tom Martyn
Darren Southcott
Oliver Mott
Joseph Vis

James Wignall
James Joy

Ben Douglas
Ashley Harper
Arjuna Sivakumaran
Christopher Lloyd
Jake Waldron
Russell White
William Mycroft
Rhys Davies
Jamie Rutherford
Patrick Carter
Alessandro Tronconi
Jonathon Roberts
Alex Matchett
Oliver Garrod
William Neill
David Lewis
Jonathan Pegg
Hendrik Spoering
Gareth Burrell
Stuart Campbell
Peter Bowman
Georges Vacharopoulos
Sam Bennett

Oli Carrington
Stephen Parkes
Will Cullen
James Pigot

Rob De'Giovanni
Nathan Reed
Duncan Birtwistle
Michael Dan
Elliott Hardee
Adam Varvel
Jack Hutchens
Stephen Strange
Callum Rowlinson
Nathan Wilkins
Richard Mann
Tom Collinge
James Powley
lan Withers

Ben Evans

Alec Beaney

Ali Wilson

Rory Johnson
Richard Larsen
Paul Middleton
Matthew Drury
Peter Hart

Phil Robertson
Russell Adams
Ross Braden
Craig Emmerson
Sean Kirkbride
Chris Clarke
Andrew Miles
Peter Brookes
Rob Walker

Joe Hudak

Daniel Bodman
Brendan Corrigan
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Cat

Club

Oxford University
Nottingham
Heriot-Watt University
Bangor University

East Anglia

York

Bath

Leeds Metropolitan University (Carne
Sheffield

Edinburgh

East Anglia

Cardiff Metropolitan University
Manchester

Bangor University
Aberdeen

Durham University
Swansea University
Edinburgh

London

Middlesex University
Stirling

Oxford University
Leeds Metropolitan University (Carne
Sheffield

East Anglia

Strathclyde
Southampton

Bristol

Exeter

Derby

Southampton

Hull

Glasgow

Sheffield

Brunel University
Glasgow

Warwick

Bedfordshire (Bedford)
Surrey

Leicester

Exeter

London

Northumbria University
Newcastle University
Bristol

Bath

Cardiff University
Brunel University
Plymouth

Writtle College

Bangor University
Warwick

Swansea University
Coventry University
Nottingham Trent University
Sheffield

Chichester

East Anglia

Glasgow

Durham University
Brunel University
Exeter

Liverpool

Cardiff University
Lancaster University
Bath

Kent

Staffordshire University
Newcastle University
Glasgow

Central Lancashire
Huddersfield

London

Bangor University
Swansea University
Nottingham Trent University
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Gun Pos
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

Gun Time
0:39:52
0:39:53
0:39:54
0:40:02
0:40:03
0:40:04
0:40:06
0:40:06
0:40:10
0:40:11
0:40:17
0:40:18
0:40:22
0:40:23
0:40:24
0:40:34
0:40:37
0:40:39
0:40:41
0:40:43
0:40:44
0:40:46
0:40:49
0:40:51
0:40:53
0:40:58
0:40:59
0:41:01
0:41:05
0:41:06
0:41:06
0:41:07
0:41:08
0:41:12
0:41:13
0:41:14
0:41:16
0:41:20
0:41:28
0:41:32
0:41:33
0:41:35
0:41:36
0:41:36
0:41:36
0:41:37
0:41:39
0:41:39
0:41:40
0:41:42
0:41:43
0:41:45
0:41:47
0:41:49
0:41:51
0:41:52
0:41:54
0:41:57
0:41:58
0:41:58
0:42:00
0:42:07
0:42:08
0:42:10
0:42:14
0:42:16
0:42:16
0:42:17
0:42:18
0:42:19
0:42:19
0:42:32
0:42:40
0:42:41
0:42:42
0:42:48

No
304
350
230
252
916
743
847
894
244
520
616
496
838
421
422
200
390
486
859
515
670
910
125
664
509
584
419
485

2

61
746
648
663
919
898
226
400
207
725
617
622
409
842
532
530
490
223
596
930
116
729
184
406
631
672
654
233
677
186
926

32
727
271
599
704
314
349

856
504
604
361
213
104
883
726

Name

Oliver Andrew
Andy Fleet
Matthew Richards
Peter Hawkings
Sebastian Cirillo
Paul Tobin

Bobby Bristow
Edward Campbell
Andrew Clarke
Stephen Auger
Sparrow Morley
Charles Aidan Price
Ross Christie

Tom Roethenbaugh
Ryan Stevenson
Matthew Thomas
Sam O'Neill
Simon Lloyd
Calum Mcleod
Robert Kelly
Henry Valentine
Sam Wightman
Leif Chandler
Matt Nicholson
Joe Toomey
Daniel Ansell

Jack Perry
Jonathon Hull
Lachlan Calder
Joe Strange

Jake Bradley
Jonny Simpkins
Elliot Moulster
Billy Parker-Brown
Axel Finke
Howard Clarke
Simon Jacklin
Shaun Barnsley
Tom Fricker
Richard Purkiss
Douglas Tickner
Daniel Jackson
Callum Mckenna
Daveen Wingrove
Carlos Vazquez Garcia
Thomas Snowden
Stuart Baird
Dhrupadh Yerrakalva
Ben Coop

Robin Lane
Jonathan Cornish
Rhys Annett
Christopher Bull
John Baslington
Daniel Bigham
Jamie White

Dale Kelly

Luis Martinez
Robert Capel

Alex Harris
Nathan Popple
David Kirk

Dennis Cross
Tomas Hindmarch
Philip Benson
Rhys Boorman
Josh Elderfield
Tim Martin
Joseph Macgregor
Luke Douglas
Mohamed Mohamed
Philip Bacon
Benjamin Macfarlane
Yani Berdeni
Stuart Jones
Jacob Househan
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m

Cat

Club

Exeter

Huddersfield

Coventry University
Durham University
Writtle College
Sheffield

Strathclyde

Warwick

Durham University
London

Newcastle University
Lincoln

Stirling

Lancaster University
Lancaster University
Cardiff University
Imperial College London
Leicester

Strathclyde

Liverpool John Moores University
Nottingham Trent University
Warwick

Brunel University
Nottingham Trent University
Liverpool

Manchester

Lancaster University
Leicester

Aberdeen

Bedfordshire (Bedford)
Southampton
Nottingham
Nottingham Trent University
Writtle College
Warwick

Coventry University
Keele University

Central Lancashire
Reading University
Newcastle University
Newcastle University
Kent

Stirling

London

London

Leicester

Coventry University
Manchester

York St John University
Bristol

Roehampton University
Cardiff University

Kent

Nottingham

Oxford Brookes University
Nottingham

Dundee

Oxford Brookes University
Cardiff University

York

Bangor University
Reading University

East Anglia

Manchester Metropolitan University

Plymouth
Glamorgan
Huddersfield
Aberdeen
Strathclyde
Liverpool
Middlesex University
Hull

Central Lancashire
Bristol

Swansea University
Reading University
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2013 BUCS Men's Long Race

Gun Pos Gun Time No Name
228 0:42:53 671 Luke Bailey
229 0:42:55 731 David Kail
230 0:42:58 844 Kevin Schenk
231 0:43:00 630 Alex Threapleton
232 0:43:00 351 Warren Herridge
233 0:43:13 590 Niall Mcsharry
234 0:43:15 237 Callum Smith
235 0:43:18 487 Jason Morgan
236 0:43:20 924 Rolf Choutan
237 0:43:29 707 Jack Louis-Bourne
238 0:43:46 717 Martin Shelley
239 0:43:49 498 Andrew Robertson
240 0:43:50 854 Nathan Kirley
241 0:43:52 300 Joshua Fullard
242 0:44:10 624 Joe Wales
243 0:44:16 404 Paul Bown
244 0:44:26 837 Jonathan Adam
245 0:44:28 680 Ryan Unsworth
246 0:44:32 322 Simon Gardner
247 0:44:33 55 Jack Lawrence
248 0:44:36 887 Jake Watson
249 0:44:37 511 Kristopher Wilson
250 0:44:42 229 Liam Mistry
251 0:44:56 730 Chris Donnellan
252 0:44:59 601 Luke Mccrave
253 0:45:01 19 Owain Morris
254 0:45:03 712 Alex Hurrell
255 0:45:03 922 Peter Binfield
256 0:45:05 506 Thomas Goldsmith
257 0:45:05 108 Ronan Davis
258 0:45:10 9 Max Robertson
259 0:45:14 339 George Pilling
260 0:45:17 337 Michael Mason
261 0:45:19 58 Kurt Sanders
262 0:45:22 365 Joseph Slater
263 0:45:24 26 Sam Green
264 0:45:24 499 Oliver Sisman
265 0:45:36 598 John-Patrick Fulton
266 0:45:39 715 Andrew Reynolds
267 0:45:39 397 Daniel Barrie
268 0:45:39 718 Thomas Sloan
269 0:45:45 722 Nathan Davies
270 0:45:52 872 Jamie Seddon
271 0:45:53 588 James Evans
272 0:45:58 343  Sam Till
273 0:46:01 629 Adam Johnson
274 0:46:02 853 Marcus Ingram
275 0:46:04 234 Kevin Lynch
276 0:46:16 220 Alex Waddelove
277 0:46:26 661 Luke Ingram
278 0:46:28 14 Davey Challenger
279 0:46:30 605 Juozas Stanulis
280 0:46:37 167 Freddie Knight
281 0:46:56 236 David Mackinlay
282 0:47:09 212 Ben Greenhough
283 0:47:13 415 Andy Blanshard
284 0:47:17 364 Joshua Reid
285 0:47:23 16 Scott Hudspith
286 0:47:24 720 Asa Burnett
287 0:47:25 411 Nicholas Johnson
288 0:47:27 401 Alex Palmer
289 0:47:31 344 Ross White
290 0:47:35 494  Shane Farrell
291 0:47:45 586 George Bilsby
292 0:47:53 713 Kieran Moreland
293 0:48:16 626 Josh Blysniuk
294 0:48:22 399 Adham Essam
295 0:48:33 674 Tom Burford
296 0:48:35 925 Patrick Good
297 0:48:41 218 Alex Graham
298 0:48:48 20 Sam Risby
299 0:49:15 493 Jack Bailey
300 0:49:15 239 Andrew Taylor
301 0:49:19 412 Axel Manzano
302 0:49:23 402 Christopher Platt
303 0:49:36 418 Matthew Hamer
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Cat

Club

Oxford Brookes University

Roehampton University

Stirling

Northumbria University

Huddersfield

Manchester

Dundee

Leicester

York

Plymouth

Portsmouth

Lincoln

Strathclyde

Essex

Newcastle University

Kent

Stirling

Oxford Brookes University

Glasgow

Bedfordshire (Bedford)

Swansea University

Liverpool Hope University

Coventry University

Roehampton University

Manchester Metropolitan University

Aberystwyth University

Portsmouth

York

Liverpool

Bristol

Aberdeen

Gloucestershire

Gloucestershire

Bedfordshire (Bedford)

Hull

Bangor University

Lincoln

Manchester Metropolitan University

Portsmouth

Keele University

Portsmouth

Reading University

Sussex

Manchester

Heriot-Watt University

Northumbria University

Strathclyde

Dundee

Chester (Chester)

Nottingham Trent University

Aberystwyth University

Middlesex University

Canterbury Christ Church University

Dundee

Central Lancashire

Lancaster University

Hull

Aberystwyth University

Reading University

Kent

Keele University

Heriot-Watt University

Lincoln

Manchester

Portsmouth

Northumbria University

Keele University

Oxford Brookes University

York

Chester (Chester)

Aberystwyth University

Lincoln

Dundee

Kent

Keele University

Lancaster University
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Gun Pos
304
305
306
307
308
309
310
311
312
313
314
315
316
317
318

Gun Time
0:49:38
0:49:45
0:49:55
0:50:06
0:50:23
0:50:26
0:50:55
0:51:11
0:51:24
0:52:09
0:52:18
0:53:28
0:53:28
0:53:58
0:55:20

No
597
340
724
165
705

21
173

57
602

13
335
625
920
867
869

Name

Craig Birch
Thomas Sparks
Ryan Faulkner
Dominic Day
Benjamin Hayter
Adam Runacres
Steve Wright
Aston Perrin
Matthew Valleley
Mathew Birkett
Tom Dunn

Matt Tapper
Alexander Slawson
Gustavo lIriarte
Miroslav Mlejnek
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m

Cat

Club

Manchester Metropolitan University
Gloucestershire

Reading University

Canterbury Christ Church University
Plymouth

Aberystwyth University

Canterbury Christ Church University
Bedfordshire (Bedford)

Manchester Metropolitan University
Aberystwyth University
Gloucestershire

Northampton

Writtle College

Sussex

Sussex
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